
























REFEREE 

Jack Reiss 

Jack Reiss 

Mike Bell 

Jack Reiss 

Mike Bell 

Jack Reiss 

Jack Reiss 

Mike Bell 

Jack Reiss 

Mike Bell 

Jack Reiss 

Matchmaker
ICharles Bosecker, 

JUDGE 1 

IWHITEl 

Max Deluca 

40-36 

Max Deluca 

JUDGE 2 

IBLUEl 

Marty Denkin 

37-39 

Marty Denkin 

Mike Bell 

39-37 

Mike Bell 

Max Deluca Marty Denkin Jack Reiss 

Max Deluca Marty Denkin Mike Bell 

Max Deluca Marty Denkin Jack Reiss 

Max Deluca Marty Denkin Mike Bell 

Max Deluca Marty Denkin 

Max Deluca Marty Denkin 

Max Deluca Marty Denkin 

Max Deluca Marty Denkin 

Max Deluca Marty Denkin 

BUSINESS CONSUMER SERVICES AND HOUSING AGENCY 

'
Date Name of Event 
06/01/17 OC Fight Night At The HangerI 
BOUT RND 

1 4 

2 4 

3 3XS 

4 4 

3XS 

8 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

CALIFORNIA STATE ATHLETIC COMMISSION 

2005 Evergreen Street Suite #2010 I Sacramento, CA 95815 

www.dca.ca.gov/csac I 916.263.2195 I FAX .916.263.2197 

Commissioner John Carvelli Chair I Executive Officer Andy Foster , , 

FIGHT FAX REPORT 

ATHLETE 

anthony Taylor 

Donte Stubbs 

Brennan Benton 

Devon Abraham 

Korey Kelly 

Matthew Martinez 

Arif Sharifi 

Nathan Weston 

Anthony Hernandez 

Danny Davis 

Martin Angel Martinez 

Michael Farenas 

WT 

163.0 

161.0 

128.0 

127.0 

178.6 

174.2 

156.5 

155.6 

177.6 

177.0 

140.5 

141.5 

FED ID# 

CA034017 

CA083166 

CA083181 

134-992 

137-200 

CA045720 

GA083177 

142-300 

108-369 

CA039797 

CA023747 

DOB 

06/23/89 

06/09/94 

02/07/96 

06/26/91 

07/11/83 

03/22/91 

07/18/87 

12/01/92 

01/24/83 

07/28/82 

02/12/91 

06/10/84 

REC 

Debut 

Debut 

Debut 

Debut 

0-5. 

2-1. 

Debut 

Debut 

6-1. 

12-11. 

17-11. 

41-5. 

WINNER 

X 

X 

X 

X 

I
Location of Event
Costa Mesa 

RESULTS/ 

REMARKS 

Split decision 

KU:3/ OT KU .L. U. 

Abraham was knocked 

down prior to KO of B. 

Benton 

MMA 

KO 1:32 RD 4 

MMA 

KO 2:04 RD 3 

SUSPENSION 

2-day mandatory rest period (4 rnds box) 

2-day mandatory rest period (4 rnds box) 

45/30 No exception (KO) 

2-day mandatory rest period (4 rnds box) 

45/30 No exception (KO) 

2-day mandatory rest period (4 rnds box) 

60/60 or clear by physician for laceration os 

scalp at hairline. 180/180 or clear by physician 
60/60 or clear by physician for laceration of RT 

evebrow and forehead 

Printed: 6/2/2017 .9:44 AM 

http://www.dca.ca.gov/csac


INSPECTOR SIGNATURE: DATE: 6/1/2017 

Printed: 6/2/2017.9:44 AM 




Accessibility Report



		Filename: 

		20170601_roye.pdf






		Report created by: 

		


		Organization: 

		





[Enter personal and organization information through the Preferences > Identity dialog.]


Summary


The checker found no problems in this document.



		Needs manual check: 2


		Passed manually: 0


		Failed manually: 0


		Skipped: 0


		Passed: 30


		Failed: 0





Detailed Report



		Document




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set


		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF


		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF


		Logical Reading Order		Needs manual check		Document structure provides a logical reading order


		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified


		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar


		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents


		Color contrast		Needs manual check		Document has appropriate color contrast


		Page Content




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged


		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged


		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order


		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided


		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged


		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker


		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts


		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses


		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive


		Forms




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged


		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description


		Alternate Text




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text


		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read


		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content


		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation


		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text


		Tables




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot


		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR


		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers


		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column


		Summary		Passed		Tables must have a summary


		Lists




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L


		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI


		Headings




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting







Back to Top
