BUSINESS, CONSUMER SERVICES, AND HOUSING AGENCY

GOVERNOR EDMUND G. BROWN JR.

## **CALIFORNIA STATE ATHLETIC COMMISSION**



2005 Evergreen Street Suite #2010 | Sacramento, CA 95815 www.dca.ca.gov/csac | 916.263.2195 | FAX .916.263.2197





## FIGHT FAX REPORT

Date	Name of Event	Location of Event	Matchmaker
06/01/17	OC Fight Night At The Hanger	Costa Mesa	Charles Bosecker,

/	-,	loc i igne i tigne / te				COSta IVICSA						Cildi ico De	
воит	RND	ATHLETE	WT	FED ID#	DOB	REC	WINNER	RESULTS/ REMARKS	SUSPENSION	REFEREE	JUDGE 1 (WHITE)	JUDGE 2 (BLUE)	JUDGE 3 (RED)
1	4	anthony Taylor	163.0	CA034017	06/23/89	Debut		Split decision	2-day mandatory rest period (4 rnds box)	Jack Reiss	Max Deluca	Marty Denkin	Mike Bell
	4	Donte Stubbs	161.0		06/09/94	Debut	Х		2-day mandatory rest period (4 rnds box)	Jack I/EISS	40-36	37-39	39-37
2	4	Brennan Benton	128.0	CA083166	02/07/96	Debut		KO: Yor RD L. D. Abraham was knocked down prior to KO of B. Benton	45/30 No exception (KO)	Jack Reiss	Max Deluca	Marty Denkin	Mike Bell
	-	Devon Abraham	127.0	CA083181	06/26/91	Debut	Х		2-day mandatory rest period (4 rnds box)				
3	3 3X5	Korey Kelly	178.6	134-992	07/11/83	0-5.		- ММА		Mike Bell	Max Deluca	Marty Denkin	Jack Reiss
	<u> </u>	Matthew Martinez	174.2	137-200	03/22/91	2-1.							
4	4 4	Arif Sharifi	156.5	CA045720	07/18/87	Debut		KO 1:32 RD 4	45/30 No exception (KO)	Jack Reiss	Max Deluca	Marty Denkin	Mike Bell
		Nathan Weston	155.6	GA083177	12/01/92	Debut	Х		2-day mandatory rest period (4 rnds box)				
5	3X5	Anthony Hernandez	177.6	142-300	01/24/83	6-1.		- ММА		Mike Bell	Max Deluca	Marty Denkin	Jack Reiss
		Danny Davis	177.0	108-369	07/28/82	12-11.							
6	8	Martin Angel Martinez	140.5	CA039797	02/12/91	17-11.		KO 2:04 RD 3	60/60 or clear by physician for laceration os scalp at hairline. 180/180 or clear by physician	Jack Reiss	Max Deluca	Marty Denkin	Mike Bell
		Michael Farenas	141.5	CA023747	06/10/84	41-5.	Х		60/60 or clear by physician for laceration of RT eyebrow and forehead				
7											,		
8								z.		Jack Reiss	Max Deluca	Marty Denkin	
										-	,		
9										Mike Bell	Max Deluca	Marty Denkin	
						eŭ .							
10										Jack Reiss	Max Deluca	Marty Denkin	
						6							
11									Mike Bell	Max Deluca	Marty Denkin		
										-			
12										Jack Reiss	Max Deluca	Marty Denkin	
					100	XI				0			

NSPECTOR SIGNATURE:	Brett Correia	DATE:	6 1 2017	